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ML #mm%&%&gﬁﬁﬁﬁ%fﬁ%%&%ﬁ: B, 56

e m e ™ (e BA&W | XH&Wm | & W | &FA
0 |HHIAH ﬂl&*’f@. Ry 0.00 0.00 31,316,231.86
! Eg%ﬁ;ﬁ%gﬁﬁﬁgﬁ“@@ ﬂ’% | 2021-11-01 0.00 60,000.00 31,256,231.86
2 g%g%g%ﬁ%iﬁﬁﬂ%a%ﬁ 2021-11-01 0.00 44,280.00 31,211,951.86
3 gfﬁgﬁﬁ@ “HoTWRTST R R | 5021.41.01 0.00 50,000.00 31,161,951.86
4 giﬁﬂi@@ “REESRSSIBT BIER | 5021.11.01 0.00 60,000.00 31,101,951.86
5 ggﬁ*izﬁﬁj:%ﬁﬁ%igﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂ 2021-11-03 1,872.00 0.00 31,103,823.86
6 %ﬁﬁ&gﬁﬁ?ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁl 2021-11-03 396.00 0.00 31,104,219.86
7 |{iREE 2021-11-04 0.00 1,900.00 31,102,319.86
8 |ftAmSIMEE AR Tk X E Rk TR 2021-11-05 0.00 49,800.00 31,052,519.86
9 | SERIEE HT LTI BT LR 2021-11-05 0.00 47,510.00 31,005,009.86
10 |fe 303 52 R 2245 L B TR s R T AKX 2021-11-05 0.00 5,990.00 30,999,019.86
11 {fgﬁfﬁa&‘zﬁrmﬁﬁgﬁaw}%%ﬁm 2021-11-05 0.00 19,000.00 30,980,019.86
12 %ﬁg%iﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬂ:ﬂmﬁr F% | 2021-11-05 0.00 46,500.00 30,033,519.86
13 g:ﬁ%gﬁg?ﬁﬁﬁgfﬁﬁféﬁ 2021-11-08 0.00 30,000.00 30,903,519.86
14 |fFuhgr e s A PRA FLR B L B & 2021-11-08 0.00 10,000.00 30,893,519.86
15 E;ﬂmﬁ%mﬁ%ﬁm&aﬁ@m’ﬁﬁ 2021-11-08 0.00 50,000.00 30,843,519.86
16 [T HREFEART 2021-11-09 2,500.00 0.00 30,846,019.86
17 [REEE 2021-11-12 0.00 4,500.00 30,841,519.86
18 gﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬂaﬁ “IRLEE” GAb TR 2021-11-15 0.00 49,600.00 30,791,919.86
19 RIS 2021-11-15 ©0.00 6,330.00 30,785,589.86
20 |(HEEFFRIESEEERDPAEIN 2021-11-15 0.00 1,350.00 30,784,239.86
21 gﬁ«gﬁﬁ%?;ﬁ?zﬁ (R HERD 1 | 5029.41.15 0.00 3,540.00 30,780,699.86
22 g*ﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁ&ﬁmzwmﬁﬁ#%# 2021-11-15 0.00 800.00 30,779,899.86
23 :}%i{f‘iﬁﬁggnﬁ15&2020@2)%315 2021-11-18 1,350.00 0.00 30,781,249.86
94 |Wrapia20214E1-12 A Wi L3 AR 2021-11-18 12,960.00 0.00 30,794,209.86
25 {FIREIL 2 2021-11-19 0.00 14,500.00 30,779,709.86
26 ﬁﬁﬁzﬁgﬂmaﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁmmﬁ 2021-11-22 17,160.00 0.00 30,796,869.86
27 g*”ﬁ@ﬁﬁ%ﬁm&ammﬁ“mﬁ 2021-11-22 13,758.00 0.00 30,810,627.86
28 g“‘””Jm%ﬂm;ﬁmﬁazwlﬂmﬂﬁ 2021-11-22 17,424.00 0.00 30,828,051.86
29 |rEhsE s F20214F6-1 H 4 2021-11-22 7,704.00 0.00 30,835,755.86
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30 |WeEEEY (ERZED 2021%%—7H$§ﬁ u \__\..\; \20211122 14,376.00 0.00 30,850,131.86
31 r&ﬁﬁ%)ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁunﬂn%ﬂﬁﬁa2651@_8_5}1‘5;;{';{ 0211122 67,414.00 0.00 30,917,545.86
32 %zm?ﬁzf&*a"Enm:ﬁrsﬁanjzozma?—mﬂ 2021-11-22 28,980.00 0.00 30,046,525.86
33 fﬁizmmt‘%pﬁ“ﬂ%a2021%’10)% 2021-11-22 48,312.00 0.00 30,094,837.86
34 ﬁﬁ%gggﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬂmﬂr 021 1 2g21e11-22 4,619.00 0.00 30,999,456.86
35 |FEATHAEFNZIT 2021-11-23 16,192.00 0.00 31,015,648.86
36 gwm%%ﬁlaﬁﬂiﬁﬁfggﬁﬁiﬁ 2021-11-24 0.00 49,000.00 30,966,648.86
37 gﬁgﬁ%g%ﬁggﬂﬁ%ﬁm%ﬁﬁ@ 2021-11-24 0.00 49,802.50 30,916,846.36
38 |{HEBEEAA RIS RF TR 2021-11-24 0.00 29,865.00 30,886,981.36
39 |[(TEWELEHTUSESRELS 2021-11-24 0.00 3,880.00 30,883,101.36
40 |AFSeAT MK 2021-11-24 0.00 25.00 30,883,076.36
41 gﬁﬁ@ﬂIﬁéﬂ%ﬂﬁ*Emﬂ%m 2021-11-24 0.00 1,600.00 30,881,476.36
42 [fe il BR3ET20224F (FRIL EARD 56 2021-11-24 0.00 2,700.00 30,878,776.36
13 g;&n;ﬁlﬁgsmmozzﬁ CARBH B OR | 50994124 0.00 562.00 30,878,224.36
44 g‘fég‘*ﬁ (R 20214F 1L Al 2021-11-24 0.00 3,677.28 30,874,547.08
45 |fHEERAT 2021411 B AR R 2021-11-24 0.00 1,339.42 30,873,207.66
46 |fHEEAE 20214611 A R Tk 2021-11-24 0.00 268.86 30,872,938.80
47 %zﬂgg?ﬁﬁﬁ%miﬁwwﬂﬁ 2021-11-24 2,400.00 0.00 30,875,338.80
48 | EF #0214 & 2021-11-24 15,488.00 0.00 30,890,826.80
49 g%%gggﬁgiﬁzg&%%wxﬁ%% 2021-11-26 1,200.00 0.00 30,892,026.80
50 |k KIS DA A A20214E10 A & 2021-11-26 5,808.00 0.00 30,897,834.80
51 |WZR X IR DS A IRA T 202145 10 A #1381 2021-11-26 400.00 0.00 30,898,234.80
52 iR By A4S 202110 A RS 2021-11-26 7,240.00 0.00 30,905,474.80
53 ‘%.ﬁéﬁl&ﬁi) HRAR2021498-108 | 5021.11.26 5,059.41 0.00 30,910,534.21
54 gﬁ%;ﬁﬁﬁﬁ$ﬁ%ﬁmm%ﬁmm 2021-11-26 9,200.00 0.00 30,919,734.21
55 |{diREUELE 2021-11-26 0.00 1,331.00 30,918,403.21
56 AT HIEFANIAT 2021-11-26 5,000.00 0.00 30,923,403.21
57 |fHitsk ARI20214F9-10 4 Ar A E K5 2021-11-29 0.00 54.34 30,923,348.87
58 ggﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬁm%@wm@ﬁ% 2021-11-29 0.00 44,000.00 30,879,348.87
59 gﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁj‘%%’iﬁﬁﬁiﬁiﬂ 2021-11-29 0.00 41,595.56 30,837,753.31
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60 ﬁ%iﬁﬁm"“&”%kgﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ _2021—11-29 0.00 11,452.00 30,826,301.31
61 ﬁﬁgg%ﬁg}fﬂﬂ E-'T“%g’%l @”"52021-11-29 0.00 ~10,000.00 30,816,301.31
62 g?;ﬁﬁ&ﬁiﬁwqﬂm%%ﬁ“ 2021-11-29 0.00 426,019.48 30,390,281.83
63 |{TEREREIA 2021-11-29 0.00 1,590.00 30,388,691.83
o |[JEACT (RUic) SRLRRNET | avotat 0.00 521.28 30,388,170.55
65 |[4FHAk AR 20214E9-10 3 Fp A=K 5% 2021-11-29 0.00 25.60 30,388,144.95
66 gﬁ@%}zliﬁuﬂﬁ:ﬁ%@ﬁﬁ@&” 2021-11-29 0.00 14,170.20 30,373,974.75
67 %{ﬁr FRRARISRICEIINS | 50511100 0.00 27,630.00 30,346,344.75
68 ggiﬁﬁ%ﬂmﬁuﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁwﬁ 2021-11-29 0.00 3,000.00 30,343,344.75
69 Eﬁéj’:wmmmlﬁ*ﬁwwiﬁm" 2021-11-29 0.00 20,494.20 30,322,850.55
70 g%%ﬁﬁ#mmﬁ”mj%kﬁ%kl 2021-11-29 0.00 7,798.32 30,315,052.23
71 |[AEAWH2021F11 A RETHE 2021-11-29 0.00 12,500.00 30,302,552.23
72 gﬁﬁmoglﬁuﬂ%%ﬁﬁﬁi&lﬁ 2021-11-29 0.00 3,799.36 30,298,752.87
73 |{[4BUR20214E10 5 R 2021-11-29 0.00 22,900.68 30,275,852.19
74 |fHBLR20215E11 B T3 E TAE A R{RE 2021-11-29 0.00 9,878.10 30,265,974.09
75 |{15i/R20214E10 A $ER R HAR M NS 2021-11-29 0.00 31,520.80 30,234,453.29
76 WUk RIT ST REIEIARSE 2021-11-30 5,000,000.00 0.00 35,234,453.29
77 |WCRERAT SRR B K 2021-11-30 74,794.52 0.00 35,309,247.81
78 ggﬁ@mom%ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ TAAAE | 2021-11-30 52,368.00 0.00 35,361,615.81
79 |WEiRIR20214E8 A8 H-9ATHHE 2021-11-30 7,628.00 0.00 35,369,243.81
80 |Wrknari20214E11 H9A-128H S 2021-11-30 12,899.00 0.00 35,382,142.81
81 %imﬁ%'zggg*“"lﬁ‘%mﬁ“ﬁ 2021-11-30 7,889.00 0.00 35,390,031.81
82 gggﬂmﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁ&ﬂmmﬁu 2021-11-30 3,125.00 0.00 35,393,156.81
83 K%gﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁma@mﬁ 2021-11-30 11,100.00 0.00 35,404,256.81
84 |iEfeo0214e5 4 11H-6 A 10H M4 2021-11-30 7,100.00 0.00 35,411,356.81
85 |{#i=H4&EMHEH i 2021-11-30 0.00 3,936.00 35,407,420.81
86 g?’i gﬂﬁfﬁgﬂﬁ%%ﬂﬁﬁmom 20211130 38,780.00 0.00 35,446,200.81
87 %iiﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁmﬁ%a CIESR 2021-11-30 11,620.00 0.00 35,457,820.81
88 gf&ﬁ&%&gﬁ’%ﬂ&ﬁﬂ B2 | 5021-11-30 18,184.00 0.00 35,476,004.81
89 |irzsteo021466 A 11A-TH10HH S 2021-11-30 7,100.00 0.00 35,483,104.81
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8 HoOE T 1 RLH ﬁ}T BN &8 | X H 4T N EIN
90 W%$%2021$1412H—ﬁﬁ$ﬁ%ﬁ_. \{9(12’{34150 26,011.00 0.00 35,509,115.81
th’"»«.. e tu!“"'”—w
91 |IHRR20214ESH T B E BRI E e 3021-11-30 5,355.00 0.00 35,5614,470.81
92 |WhRETE20214E 11 B4 2021-11-30 4,380.00 0.00 35,518,850.81
93 g*mmﬁ%émﬂ%mmﬂ"wﬁ 2021-11-30 19,360.00 0.00 35,538,210.81
b REERREIRAT202142H16H
94 | 38150 R4, 3816045150 2021-11-30 15,110.00 0.00 35,553,320.81
& it j 5,629,615.93 1,392,526.98
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